Town of Russell
P.O. Box 628 * Russell N.Y. 13684

Phone# (315) 347-2358 * Fax # (315) 347-4244

General

Highway

Street Lights

Russell Fire Operations

Russell Fire Equipment

DeGrasse Fire Operations

Audit Committee Report
March 18, 2025
audit

Dereck C Matthews

Sandra Burnham

Vouchers

59-79

44-59

03

Total

$10.055.76

$46,020.27

$1,237.63

$53.040.00

$17,315.00

$23.460.00




