Town of Russell

P.O. Box 628 * Russell N.Y. 13684 Phone# (315) 347-2358 * Fax # (315) 347-4244



Audit Committee Report March 18, 2025 audit

Dereck C Matthews Sandra Burnham

	Vouchers	Total
General	59-79	\$10,055.76
Highway	44-59	\$46,020.27
Street Lights	03	\$1,237.63
Russell Fire Operations		\$53.040.00
Russell Fire Equipment		\$17,315.00
DeGrasse Fire Operations		\$23,460.00